
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198111160001
22020

11/16/1981
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES B&D QUALITY
HOMES INC

42 942

198203230000
30070

03/23/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES WYEMAN,
DORINDA L.
ETAL

44 398

198204220000
42470

04/22/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PIPER, HELEN
S.      ETAL

18 830

198205050000
48330

05/05/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARPER,
RICHARD,
SR.& KAR

18 870

198207010000
70040

07/01/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEGUCKY,
BRENDA

19 106

198207060000
71370

07/06/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES SHERRILL,
JERRY & MA
ETAL

45 772

198207060000
71330

07/06/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES HOMESTEAD
CONST CO
P1ETAL

45 772

198207060000
72000

07/06/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

45 754

198207300000
82310

07/30/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TIMBS, GARY
MATTHEW

19 214

198208040000
83780

08/04/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES JONES, JIMMY
D.      ETAL

46 145

198208260000
93370

08/26/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DONNELLY,
JAMES &
DONNA D

19 315

198209070001
01490

09/07/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDERSON,
JIMMIE W. &
SH

46 647

198209300001
13610

09/30/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

342 825

198210210001
20810

10/21/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DATES, FRED
DOUGLAS

19 603

198211150001
34630

11/15/1982
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

343 612

198302020000
14460

02/02/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILLIPS,
WILLIAM
BENSON

19 887

198303170000
36580

03/17/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CARLOS H.
JOHNSON BL-
ETAL

49 145

198304040000
44950

04/04/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAPES, W.
JOE, SR.

20 154

198304050000
46740

04/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNIGHT,
THURMAN G.

20 163

198304050000
46960

04/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TICKLE,
DAVID
ETUX

20 184

198304050000
46990

04/05/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JARRELL,
CHARLIE F. &
LYN

20 178



198306240001
01120

06/24/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD, L.
HOLT
ETUX

51 299

198308150001
46430

08/15/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE,
NORMAN N. &
PATRICIA

20 714

198308220001
54850

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCONNELL,
SUSAN E.
ETUX

52 260

198308220001
54860

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ESTES,
MARSHA
LYNN   ETUX

52 260

198308220001
54960

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SIMMONS,
JOHN DAVID
ETUX

52 260

198308220001
54940

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCCONNELL
DAVID E.
ETUX

52 260

198308220001
55050

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOODY,
EARLE F. III
ETUX

52 260

198308220001
55120

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOODY,
MARY LOUISE
ETUX

52 260

198308220001
55180

08/22/1983
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ESTES,
JOSEPH
TERRY  ETUX

52 260


