Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= 1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198111160001 22020	11/16/1981 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	B&D QUALITY HOMES INC	42	942				
198203230000 30070	03/23/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	WYEMAN, DORINDA L. ETAL	44	398				
198204220000 42470	04/22/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PIPER, HELEN S. ETAL	18	830				
198205050000 48330	05/05/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARPER, RICHARD, SR.& KAR	18	870				
198207010000 70040	07/01/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEGUCKY, BRENDA	19	106				
198207060000 71370	07/06/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERRILL, JERRY & MA ETAL	45	772				
198207060000 71330	07/06/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	HOMESTEAD CONST CO P1ETAL	45	772				
198207060000 72000	07/06/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	45	754				
198207300000 82310	07/30/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TIMBS, GARY MATTHEW	19	214				
198208040000 83780	08/04/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, JIMMY D. ETAL	46	145				
198208260000 93370	08/26/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DONNELLY, JAMES & DONNA D	19	315				
198209070001 01490	09/07/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDERSON, JIMMIE W. & SH	46	647				
198209300001 13610	09/30/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	342	825				
198210210001 20810	10/21/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DATES, FRED DOUGLAS	19	603				
198211150001 34630	11/15/1982 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	343	612				
198302020000 14460	02/02/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILLIPS, WILLIAM BENSON	19	887				
198303170000 36580	03/17/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CARLOS H. JOHNSON BL- ETAL	49	145				
198304040000 44950	04/04/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAPES, W. JOE, SR.	20	154				
198304050000 46740	04/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNIGHT, THURMAN G.	20	163				
198304050000 46960	04/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TICKLE, DAVID ETUX	20	184				
198304050000 46990	04/05/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JARRELL, CHARLIE F. & LYN	20	178				

198306240001 01120	06/24/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, L. HOLT ETUX	51	299		
198308150001 46430	08/15/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, NORMAN N. & PATRICIA	20	714		
198308220001 54850	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCCONNELL, SUSAN E. ETUX	52	260		
198308220001 54860	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ESTES, MARSHA LYNN ETUX	52	260		
198308220001 54960	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SIMMONS, JOHN DAVID ETUX	52	260		
198308220001 54940	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCCONNELL DAVID E. ETUX	52	260		
198308220001 55050	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOODY, EARLE F. III ETUX	52	260		
198308220001 55120	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOODY, MARY LOUISE ETUX	52	260		
198308220001 55180	08/22/1983 12:00:00	1ST ALABAMA BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ESTES, JOSEPH TERRY ETUX	52	260		